
Life Insurers

Updated List

Life Insurers

S.No NAME OF THE COMPANY

1 Mr Anuj Agarwal

2 Mr Pankaj Razdan

Mumbai-400013.

3 Mr. Amitabh Chaudhry

19th Floor, Lodha Excelus,

Apollo Mills Compound,

N.M. Joshi Road,

Mahalaxmi,

Mumbai - 400 011

4 Mr. Sandeep Bakhshi

5 Mr.Kshitij Jain

6 Mr. S.K. Roy

7

8 Mr Tarun Chugh

MD & CEO

Ref: 

NAME OF PRINCIPAL 
OFFICER

Bajaj Allianz Life Insurance Company Limited.
GE Plaza, Airport Road , YerawadaPune 411 006 

Birla Sun Life Insurance Co. Ltd 
Reg. Office: One India Bulls Centre, Tower 1, 16th Floor, Jupiter 
Mill Compound, 841 , Senapati Bapat Marg, Elphinstone Road, 

 MD & CEO

HDFC Standard Life Insurance Co. Ltd 

ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd 
ICICIPrulifeTowers , 1089, Appasaheb Marathe Marg, Prabhadevi, 

 Mumbai 400 025.

Exide Life Insurance Company Limited
ING Vysya Home, 5th Floor, #22 Mahatma gandhi 
RoadBangalore-560 001.

Life Insurance Corporation of IndiaYogakshema, Jeeva Bima Marg, Post Box No. 19953 MUMBAI 400 021

Max Life Insurance Co. Ltd  Shri Rajesh Sud

11th Floor, DLF Square , Jacaranda Marg, DLFCity , Phase-II,  GURGAON 122 002.

PNB Metlife India Insurance Co. Ltd.
Brigade Seshamahal, No. 5, Vani Vilas 
Road , Basavanagudi,  BANGALORE-560 004.

http://www.bajajallianzlife.co.in/
http://www.birlasunlife.com/birlasunlife/insurance/bsli_mp/index5.aspx
http://www.hdfclife.com/
http://www.iciciprulife.com/
http://www.exidelife.in/
http://www.licindia.com/
http://www.maxlifeinsurance.com/
http://www.maxlifeinsurance.com/
http://www.pnbmetlife.co.in/


9 Mr. G. Murlidhar

4th Floor, Vinay Bhavya Complex,

159 A, CST Road,

Kalina, Santacruz (East),

Mumbai: 400098

10

11 Mr. Naveen Tahilyani

14th Floor, TOWER – A,

Peninsula Business Park

Senapati Bapat Marg

Mumbai 400013

12 Mr. Anup Rau Velamuri

13 Mr. Sanjeeb Kumar

(officiating)
DLF-Phase V, Sector-43,

Gurgaon - 122 003

14 Mr Sanjay Agarwal,

MD & CEO

Kopoorthala Complex,

15

Beside Andhra Bank Training Centre,

Financial District, Gachibowli,

Hyderabad – 500032

16 Mr. Sandeep Ghosh
601-602 6th Floor,

Raheja Titanium

17 Mr Munish Sharda

Kotak Mahindra Old Mutual Life Insurance Limited

SBI Life Insurance Co. Ltd  Mr. Arijit  Basu      MD&CEO 

Natraj, M.V.Road & Western Express Highway Junction, Andheri 
(East), Mumbai-400069 

Tata AIA Life Insurance Company Limited

Reliance Life Insurance Company Limited.
9th floor & 10th floor, Building No. 2, R-Tech Park, Nirlon 
Compound, Next to Hub Mall, Behind I - Flex Building, Goregaon 
(East), Mumbai - 400 063

Aviva Life Insurance Company India Limited
AvivaTower, Sector Road, Opposit Golf Course, 

Sahara India Life Insurance Co, Ltd. 
#1, SaharaIndia Bhawan, 

Lucknow 226024

Shriram Life Insurance Co, Ltd.  Mr Manoj Kumar Jain

Ramky Selenium, Plot No 31 & 32 

Bharti AXA Life Insurance Company Ltd. 

Off Western Express Highway

Goregaon (E) 

Mumbai – 400 063 

Future Generali India Life Insurance Company Limited 

http://www.kotaklifeinsurance.com/
http://www.sbilife.co.in/
http://www.tataaia.com/
http://www.reliancelife.com/
http://www.avivaindia.com/
http://www.saharalife.com/
http://www.shriramlife.com/
http://www.bharti-axalife.com/
http://www.futuregenerali.in/


17

MD & CEO

18 Mr Vighnesh Sahane

Lower Panel (W),

19 Mr. John David Holden,

Augusta Point, 2nd Floor, CEO & WTD

DLF Golf Course Road,

Sector-53, Gurgaon-Haryana

20 Mr K S Gopalakrishnan

Building No 3, Third floor, Unit No.1

Nesco IT Park, Western Express Highway,

Goregaon(E)

Mumbai - 400063

21 Mr Anoop Kumar Pabby

(MD & CEO)

4th Floor Tower B, Building No.-9,

Gurgaon-122002.

22

Mumbai 400 051

(MD & CEO)

23 Mr.Ram Singh Setia

301, 'B' Wing, The Qube, Infinity Park,

CEO (Officiating)

6th Floor, Tower - 3, Indiabulls Finance Centre, Senapati Bapat 
Marg, Eliphinstone Road(W), Mumbai - 400013.

IDBI Federal Life Insurance Company Ltd., 
Tradeview,  1st Floor,

Oasis Complex, Kamala City, P.B. Marg, 

Mumbai-400 013 

Canara HSBC Oriental Bank of Commerce Life Insurance Company Ltd. 

(INDIA) 122002 

AEGON Religare Life Insurance Company Limited. 

DHFL Pramerica Life Insurance Co. Ltd.

DLFCyberCity, Phase-III, 

Star Union Dai-ichi Life Insurance Co. Ltd., Star House, 3rd Floor, (West Wing), C-5,Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), 

Mr. Girish Pandurang 
Kulkarni

IndiaFirst Life Insurance Company Limited

Dindoshi - Film City Road,

Malad (East), Mumbai - 400 097.

http://www.idbifortis.com/
http://www.canarahsbclife.in/
http://www.aegonreligare.com/
http://www.dhflpramerica.com/
http://www.sudlife.in/


24 Mr. Deepak Mittal

Edelweiss House,

off C.S.T. Road,

Kalina, Mumbai : 400 098

All Copy Rights Reserved. 2013 IRDA

Edelweiss Tokio Life Insurance Co. Ltd.

                              

http://www.edelweisstokio.in/


Life Insurers

Updated List

Life Insurers

NAME OF APPOINTED ACTUARY

Dhulipala SAISRINIVAS

Fax : 020 -66026789

ANIL KUMAR SINGH

Tel: 02266917777

Tel : 022-67516666

SATYAN JAMBUNATHAN Telephone no. : (022) 40391600

Fax no.: (022) 66622031

Mr.B.N.Rangarajan Tel : 080-25328000

Fax: 080-25559764

P K ARORA

Mr. JOSE CHATHUPARAMBIL JOHN Tel : 0124-2561717

Fax: 0124-2561764

P.K.Dinakar Tel : 080-26438638

Fax: 080-26521970

TELEPHONE NO./FAX No./E-MAIL & 
WEB ADDRESS

Tel : 020-66026777

Toll-free:1-800-270-7000

Email :customerservice [at] 
birlasunlife [dot] com

Mr. Srinivasan Parthasarathy

Tel : 022- 66598000

Toll Free No. 1800-425-6969,



Mr. Sunil Sharma Tel : 022-66057777

Fax:022-67425649/50

Mr. SUBHENDU BAL Tel : 022-61910000

Fax: 022-56621471

Mr. Heerak Basu

Mr. PRITHESH CHAUBEY Tel : 022-30883434/ 30887261

Fax: 022-30886587

Mr. Sanjeeb Kumar Tel: 0124-28509500,

Fax: 0124-270 9007.

Mr. Pravir Chandra Tel: 0522-2329568

Fax: 0522-2332683

Mr. MICHAEL FRYLINCK Board : +91 40 23009400

Mr. Rajeev Kumar

Fax: 022 - 40306347

Mr. BIKASH CHOUDHARY

Tel :022-66479000

Fax : 022-66550711

E-Mail- 
sanjeeb.kumar[at]avivaindia[dot]com

E-mail - sanjay [dot] agarwal [at] 
life[dot] sahara [dot] co [dot] in

Tel: 022 – 40306300/6301

Tel No.: 



Mr. BIKASH CHOUDHARY

022-40976802

022-40976600

022- 66552836

Mr. Chirag Shamji Rathod Tel: 0124 4535500

Fax: 0124 4535999

Patrick Curtin Tele No.-022 61180100

Fax No.- 022 67293333

Mr. VARUN GUPTA Ph. No.-

+91 124 4697000(Board)

Fax No.-

0124-4697100 / 200

Mr. ABHAY TEWARI

Mr. Chandan Kumar Khasnobis

Fax No.: 

munish [dot] sharda [at] 
futuregenerali[dot] in

 Ms.  POURNIMA GUPTE  Tel No.: 

Email: vighnesh [dot] 
shahane [at]idbifederal [dot] com

Email:  ks [dot] gopalakrishnan [at] 
aegonreligare [dot] com

anoop [dot] pabby [at] dhflpramerica
[dot] com
Phone: 022-39546211 e-mail: ceo [at] 
sudlife [dot] in

Phone: 022 39418700

Fax: 022 33259500



Ms. ANURADHA LAL

All Copy Rights Reserved. 2013 IRDA

 Tel No.(022) 40886015.

Fax No:  022 43428161











Non-life Insurers

Updated List

Non-Life Insurers
S.NO

Mr. Tapan kumar Singhel

1

Mr. Bhargav Dasgupta

2 ICICI Lombard House,

Prabhadevi

Mumbai - 400025

Mr. Yogesh Lohiya

3

GURGAON-122001

(Haryana)

4

Shri. G.Srinivasan

5

Mumbai 400 001.

Dr. A.K.Saxena

6

New Delhi 110 002.

Shri Milind Kharat

7 24, Whites Road

CHENNAI – 600 014.

8

Next to Royal Industrial Estate, Wadala(West),

MUMBAI – 400 031

 NAME OF THE COMPANY NAME OF THE PRINCIPAL 
OFFICER 

Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Co. Ltd.

GE Plaza, Airport Road, Yerawada,   Pune411 006.

ICICI Lombard General Insurance Co. Ltd. 

414, Veer Savarkar Marg, 

Near Siddhi Vinayak Temple, 

IFFCO Tokio General Insurance Co. Ltd.

4 and 5th Floors, IFFCO Tower, Plot No.3, Sector 29,

National Insurance Co. Ltd. Mr.A.V. Girija Kumar, Chairman-
Cum-Managing Director  
(Officiating)

3, Middleton Street, P.B. No. 9229,   KOLKATA 700 
071.

The New India Assurance Co. Ltd. 
New India Assurance Bldg. 87, M.G. Road, Fort, 

The Oriental Insurance Co. Ltd.
A-25/27, Asaf Ali Road

United India Insurance Co. Ltd.

Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd.  Mr. Rakesh Jain

570, Naigaum Cross Road , 

http://www.bajajallianz.co.in/
http://www.icicilombard.com/
http://www.iffcotokio.co.in/
http://www.iffcotokio.co.in/
http://www.nationalinsuranceindia.com/
http://www.newindia.co.in/
http://www.orientalinsurance.org.in/
http://www.orientalinsurance.org.in/
http://www.uiic.co.in/
http://www.reliancegeneral.co.in/


Mr. Ajay Singh Bimbhet

9 Vishranthi Melaram Towers,No,2/319.

Survey No 166/11B, 12,13, Karapakkam Village

Rajiv Gandhi Salai, ( Old Mahapalipuram Road)

Chennai – 600097.

10

11 Mr. S. S. Gopalarathnam

Chennai - 600 001

12 Mr. Ritesh Kumar

6th Floor, Leela Business Park, Andheri Kurla Road,

Andheri (East),

Mumbai - 400 059.

13

Nariman Point,

Mumbai – 400021.

14 Shri Joseph Plappallil J

Connaught Place,

New Delhi - 110001

15 Mr. V. Jagannathan

No.1, New Tank Street,

Vlluvarkottam High Road,

Chennai - 600 034

16 Mr. Antony Jacob

Building No. 10B,

10th Floor

DLF Cybercity

Gurgaon 122001

Haryana.

Royal Sundaram Alliance Insurance Co. Ltd

Tata AIG General Insurance Co. Ltd. Mr.Kaushal K Mishra 

Peninsula Business Park Tower A, 15th Floor,

G.P. Marg,  Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, India

Cholamandalam MS General Insurance Co. Ltd.

"Dare House" 2nd Floor, New No.2 (Old No. 234) 
N.S.C. Bose Road, 

HDFC ERGO General Insurance Co. Ltd. 

Export Credit Guarantee Corporation of India Ltd.Mr. N Shankar 

10th Floor, Express Towers, 

Agriculture Insurance Co. of India Ltd.

13th Floor, 14 K.G. Marg, 

Star Health and Allied Insurance Company Limited

Nungambakkam, 

Apollo Munich Health Insurance Company Limited

http://www.royalsundaram.in/
http://www.tataaiginsurance.in/
http://www.tataaiginsurance.in/
http://www.cholainsurance.com/
http://www.hdfcergo.com/
http://www.ecgcindia.com/
http://www.aicofindia.com/
http://www.aicofindia.com/
http://www.starhealth.in/
http://www.apollodkv.co.in/


17 Mr. K. G. Krishnamoorthy

Elphinstone Road (West),

Mumbai – 400 013.

18

Unit No 401, 4th Floor,

Sangam Complex, 127,

Andheri Kurla Road,

Andheri (E),

19

E-8, EPIP, RIICO Industrial Area,

Sitapura,

Jaipur-302022.

20 Dr. Amarnath Ananthanarayanan

First Floor, The Ferns Icon

Survey No.28, Next to Akme Ballet

Doddanekundi, Off Outer Ring Road

Bangalore – 560 037.

21 Mr. Praveen Gupta

Mumbai-400098

22 Mr. Bhaskar Jyoti Sarma

23

New Delhi – 110 017.

24

City 2, Plot No.177,

CST Road, Kalina,

Santacruz (East), Mumbai – 400 098

Future Generali India Insurance Company Limited

Indiabulls Finance Centre, Tower 3,
6th  Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg,

Universal Sompo General Insurance Co. Ltd. Mr. Taketoshi Nagaoka

Mumbai 400 059 

Shriram General Insurance Company Limited, Mr. J.S.Gujral

Bharti AXA General Insurance Company Limited

Raheja QBE General Insurance Company Limited,

 "Windsor House", 5th Floor, 

CST Road, Kalina, 

Santa Cruz East, 

SBI General Insurance Company Limited

1st, 2nd & 3rd Floor, Nataraj,

Junction of Western Express Highway & Andheri - 
Kurla Road, Andheri (East),

 Mumbai – 400069

Max Bupa Health Insurance Company Ltd.2nd Floor, Salcon Rasvilas,Dr. Damien Marmion

D-1 District Centre, Saket, 

L&T General Insurance Company Limited Mr. Joydeep Kumar Roy 

http://www.futuregenerali.in/GeneralInsurance/Index.aspx
http://www.futuregenerali.in/GeneralInsurance/Index.aspx
http://www.universalsompo.com/
http://www.shriramgi.com/
http://www.bharti-axagi.co.in/
http://www.rahejaqbe.com/Insurance.html
http://www.sbigeneral.in/
http://www.maxbupa.com/
mailto:damien.marmion@maxbupa.com
http://www.ltinsurance.com/


25

D-3, District Centre, Saket,

26 Mr.Swaraj Krishnan

Magma House,

24 Park Street,

Kolkata – 700 016

27 Mr. Roopam Asthana

Peninsula Business Park,

Ganpat Rao Kadam Marg,

Mumbai – 400 013

28 Cigna TTK Health Insurance Company Ltd. Mr. Sandeep Patel

6 th Floor, Vulcan Insurance Building,

(designate)

All Copy Rights Reserved. 2013 IRDA

 Religare Health Insurance Company Limited Mr.Anuj Gulati

New Delhi – 110 017. 

Magma HDI General Insurance Company Limited

Liberty Videocon General Insurance Company Limited,

10th  Floor, Tower A,

 Lower Parel,

202A, Veer Nariman Road, Churchgate Reclamation, 
MUMBAI – 400020.        

http://www.religarehealthinsurance.com/
http://magma-hdi.co.in/
http://www.libertyvideocon.com/


Non-life Insurers

Updated List

Non-Life Insurers
TELEPHONE NO./FAX No./E-MAIL & WEB ADDRESS

Ms. Asha J. Joshi Tel : 020-6602 6666

Fax: 020-6602 6667 http://www.bajajallianz.com

Mr. Manalur S Sandilya Tel : 022-61961100

Fax: 022-61961110

https://www.icicilombard.com

KUSHWANT PAHWA Tel : 0124-2850100

Fax: 0124-2577923-2577924

http://www.iffcotokio.co.in

Mr. Bhudeb Tel : 033-22831705 to 9

Chatterjee Fax : 033-22831712

http://www.nationalinsuranceindia.com

MR. SHARAD S. RAMNARAYANAN

Mr. NIKHIL GUPTA Tel :011-23279221-25

Fax:01123287192, 23287193 & 23283971

http://www.orientalinsurance.org.in

MR. O. LAKSHMINARAYANA Tel : 044-28520161

Fax : 044-28523825

http://www.uiic.co.in

Kirthi Kothari

Fax. No.022-330479650

http://www.reliancegeneral.co.in

NAME OF THE APPOINTED 
ACTUARY

Tel: 022-22674617 - 22, 

Fax: 022-22652811 

www.newindia.co.in

Tel.No.022-30479602 

Board No:022-30479600 

http://www.newindia.co.in/


Ms. Tania Chakrabarti Tel: 044-42227373

Fax: 044-28517376

http://www.royalsundaram.in/

Mr.Saket Singhal Tel No: +91-22-66699697

Fax No: +91-22-66546464

R ARUNACHALAM Tel : 044-42166000

Fax : 044-42166001

http://www.cholainsurance.com

Mr. ANURAG RASTOGI

Fax : 022-6638 3699

http://www.hdfcergo.com

Fax : 022-56590517

https://www.ecgc.in

Ms. YOGITA ARORA Tel :011-46869800,

Fax : 011-46869815

Mr. N Srinivasan

Fax :044-28288826

Vishwanath Mahendra Tel No: +91-124-4584100

http://www.apollomunichinsurance.com

Website: www.tataaiginsurance.in

Tel  : 022-6638 3600 

 Mr. Mayur Ankolekar Tel  :022-56590512-515

        022-56590530

www.aicofindia.com
Tel  :044-28288800

 http://www.starhealth.in

http://www.tataaiginsurance.in/
http://www.aicofindia.com/
http://www.starhealth.in/


Jatin Arora Tel No.22-40976666

Fax No.22-4097686

http://www.futuregenerali.in

Fax No.- 022 – 29211844

http://www.universalsompo.com

Fax No.0141-2770693,692

http://www.shriramgi.com

MS. LAKSHMI VISHNAMPET

Fax. No 080-40260101.

MS. GAYLE ADAMS

Ms. Sulochana Enjeti Bharadwaj Tel.022- 30698922/55/01

Fax: 022-30698958/68

Mr. Biresh Giri

Mr. Mehul shah Tel: +91-22-61230000

Fax: +91-22-61230145

 Ms. RUCHI GOEL Tel.No. 022-29211800

 Mr. P A Balasubramanian Tele. No.-0141-3928400, 898, 900, 902 

Phone no:080-40260100   

http://www.bharti-axagi.co.in

Phone No. 022-4231 3888 

Fax No. 022- 4231 3777 

http://www.rahejaqbe.com

http://www.sbigeneral.in

Tel: .011-30902000/30902120

Fax: 011-30902010

http://www.maxbupa.com

http://www.ltinsurance.com

http://www.bharti-axagi.co.in/
http://www.rahejaqbe.com/
http://www.sbigeneral.in/
http://www.maxbupa.com/
http://www.ltinsurance.com/


Mr. JOYDEEP SAHA

www.religarehealthinsurance.com

Tel No.033 4401 7231/ 304/477/

Fax No.033 44017471

Mrs. Hema Malini Ramakrishnan

Mrs. RAUNAK JHA Tel No. 022-61703600

All Copy Rights Reserved. 2013 IRDA

 Tel. No.011-3911 1111

Fax No. 011-3911 1194 

 Ms. Priscilla Sinha

http://magma-hdi.co.in

Tel  No:  22 6700 1313

Fax No:+91 22 67001606

http://www.libertyvideocon.com

http://magma-hdi.co.in/
http://www.libertyvideocon.com/
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Commercial Banks
Home >> Other Links - Websites of Banks in India

Abu Dhabi Commercial Bank Ltd.
American Express Bank Ltd.
Arab Bangladesh Bank Limited
Allahabad Bank
Andhra Bank
Axis Bank
Antwerp Diamond Bank N.V.
Bank Internasional Indonesia
Bank of America N.A.
Bank of Bahrain & Kuwait BSC
Barclays Bank Plc
BNP PARIBAS
Bank of Ceylon
Bank of Baroda
Bank of India
Bank of Maharashtra
Canara Bank
Central Bank of India
Calyon Bank
Citibank N.A.
Cho Hung Bank
Chinatrust Commercial Bank Ltd.
City Union Bank Ltd.
Coastal Local Area Bank Ltd.
Corporation Bank
Catholic Syrian Bank Ltd.
Deutsche Bank AG
Development Credit Bank Ltd.
Dena Bank
IndusInd Bank Limited
ICICI Bank
IDBI Bank Limited
Indian Bank
Indian Overseas Bank
Industrial Development Bank of India
ING Vysya Bank
J P Morgan Chase Bank, National Association
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
Kotak Mahindra Bank Limited
Karnataka Bank
Karur Vysya Bank Limited.
Lord Krishna Bank Ltd.
Mashreqbank psc

http://www.adcbindia.com/
http://www.americanexpress.com/india/
http://www.abbank.org/
http://www.allahabadbank.com/
http://andhrabank.in/english/Retail.aspx
http://www.axisbank.com/
https://www.antwerpdiamondbank.com/
http://www.bii.co.id/pages/Home.aspx
http://www.bankofamerica.com/
http://www.bbkonline.com/
http://www.barcap.com/
http://www.bnpparibas.co.in/
http://www.combank.net/
http://www.bankofbaroda.com/
http://www.bankofindia.com/
http://www.bankofmaharashtra.in/
http://www.canarabank.com/
http://www.centralbankofindia.co.in/
http://www.ca-indosuez.com/
http://www.citibank.co.in/
http://www.chohungbank.co.kr/
http://www.chinatrust.com.tw/
http://www.cityunionbank.com/
http://www.coastalareabank.com/
http://www.corpbank.com/
http://www.csb.co.in/
http://www.db.com/
http://www.dcbl.com/
http://www.denabank.com/
http://www.indusind.com/
http://www.icicibank.com/
http://www.idbibank.com/
http://www.indian-bank.com/
http://www.iob.com/
http://www.idbi.com/
http://www.ingvysyabank.com/
http://www.jpmorgan.com/
http://www.ktb.co.th/
http://www.kotak.com/
http://www.karnatakabank.com/
http://www.kvb.co.in/
http://www.lordkrishnabank.com/
http://www.mashreqbank.com/


Financial Institutions

Mizuho Corporate Bank Ltd.
Oman International Bank S A O G
Oriental Bank of Commerce
Punjab & Sind Bank
Punjab National Bank
Societe Generale
Sonali Bank
Standard Chartered Bank
State Bank of Mauritius Ltd.
SBI Commercial and International Bank Ltd.
State Bank of Bikaner and Jaipur
State Bank of Hyderabad
State Bank of India
State Bank of Mysore
State Bank of Patiala
State Bank of Travancore
Syndicate Bank
The Bank of Nova Scotia
The Bank of Tokyo-Mitsubishi, Ltd.

The Development Bank of Singapore Ltd. (DBS Bank Ltd.)
The Hongkong & Shanghai Banking Corporation Ltd.
Tamilnad Mercantile Bank Ltd.
The Dhanalakshmi Bank Limited.
The Federal Bank Ltd.
The HDFC Bank Ltd.
The Jammu & Kashmir Bank Ltd.
The Nainital Bank Ltd.
The Sangli Bank Ltd.
The South Indian Bank Ltd.
The Ratnakar Bank Ltd.
The Royal Bank of Scotland N.V.
The Lakshmi Vilas Bank Ltd
UCO Bank
Union Bank of India
United Bank Of India
Vijaya Bank
Yes Bank

National Bank for Agriculture and Rural Development
Export-Import Bank of India
National Housing Bank
Small Industries Development Bank of India
Industrial Investment Bank of India Ltd.
North Eastern Development Finance Corporation

http://www.mizuhocbk.co.jp/
http://www.oiboman.com/
http://www.obcindia.co.in/
http://www.psbindia.com/
http://www.pnbindia.com/
http://www.sgcib.com/
http://www.sonalibank.com.bd/
http://www.standardchartered.com/
http://www.sbmgroup.mu/
http://www.sbici.com/
http://www.sbbjbank.com/
http://www.sbhyd.com/
http://www.sbi.co.in/
http://statebankofmysore.co.in/
http://www.sbp.co.in/
http://www.statebankoftravancore.com/
http://www.syndicatebank.com/
http://www.scotiabank.com/
http://www.bk.mufg.jp/
http://www.dbs.com/
http://www.hsbc.co.in/
http://www.tmb.in/
http://www.dhanbank.com/
http://www.federal-bank.com/
http://www.hdfcbank.com/
http://www.jkbank.net/
http://www.nainitalbank.co.in/
http://sangliurbanbank.in/
http://www.southindianbank.com/
http://www.theratnakarbank.com/
http://www.rbs.in/
http://www.lvbank.com/
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